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2112-0000-0000 PROVEEDORES POR PAGA.. Saldo inicial : 28,369.03 
 
2112-0000-0002 PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMA.. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
28/Jul/2022 Egresos 197  PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO F/VARIAS 1,685.25 -1,685.25 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO F/VARIAS 1,685.25 0.00 
18/Ago/2022 Egresos 208  PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO F/VARIAS 2,700.10 -2,700.10 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO F/VARIAS 2,700.10 0.00 
22/Sep/2022 Egresos 227  PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO F/VARIAS 800.00 -800.00 
27/Sep/2022 Egresos 230  PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO F/VARIAS 2,355.26 -3,155.26 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO F/VARIAS 800.00 -2,355.26 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO F/VARIAS 2,355.26 0.00 

Total: 7,540.61 7,540.61 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0011 GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE .. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
21/Jul/2022 Egresos 195  GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE C.V. F/FC0 550.06 -550.06 
21/Jul/2022 Egresos 195  GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE C.V. F/303 600.00 -1,150.06 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE C.V. F/FC0 550.06 -600.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE C.V. F/303 600.00 0.00 
18/Ago/2022 Egresos 209  GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE C.V. F/09F 600.00 -600.00 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE C.V. F/09F 600.00 0.00 
22/Sep/2022 Egresos 224  GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE C.V. F/482 600.00 -600.00 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE C.V. F/482 600.00 0.00 

Total: 2,350.06 2,350.06 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0012 TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S... Saldo inicial : 0.00 
20/Jul/2022 Egresos 190  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. .. RECIBO TE.. 399.00 -399.00 
28/Jul/2022 Egresos 198  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. .. RECIBO TE.. 399.00 -798.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. .. RECIBO TE.. 399.00 -399.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. .. RECIBO TE.. 399.00 0.00 
18/Ago/2022 Egresos 209  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. .. RECIBO TE.. 399.00 -399.00 
29/Ago/2022 Egresos 215  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. .. RECIBO TE.. 399.00 -798.00 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. .. RECIBO TE.. 399.00 -399.00 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. .. RECIBO TE.. 399.00 0.00 
22/Sep/2022 Egresos 221  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. .. RECIBO TE.. 399.00 -399.00 
22/Sep/2022 Egresos 224  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. .. RECIBO TE.. 399.00 -798.00 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. .. RECIBO TE.. 399.00 -399.00 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. .. RECIBO TE.. 399.00 0.00 

Total: 2,394.00 2,394.00 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0035 OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO .. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
28/Jul/2022 Egresos 196  OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO S...F/VARIAS 2,005.00 -2,005.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO S...F/VARIAS 2,005.00 0.00 
29/Ago/2022 Egresos 215  OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO S...F/FC5 3,491.80 -3,491.80 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO S...F/FC5 3,491.80 0.00 

Total: 5,496.80 5,496.80 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0036 GIL MACIAS SALVADOR Saldo inicial : 0.00 
21/Jul/2022 Egresos 195  GIL MACIAS SALVADOR F/645 498.03 -498.03 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  GIL MACIAS SALVADOR F/645 498.03 0.00 
18/Ago/2022 Egresos 206  GIL MACIAS SALVADOR F/26d 1,018.01 -1,018.01 
18/Ago/2022 Egresos 206  GIL MACIAS SALVADOR F/8cc 397.05 -1,415.06 
18/Ago/2022 Egresos 209  GIL MACIAS SALVADOR F/b46 322.00 -1,737.06 
29/Ago/2022 Egresos 215  GIL MACIAS SALVADOR F/5fc 601.06 -2,338.12 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  GIL MACIAS SALVADOR F/26d 1,018.01 -1,320.11 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  GIL MACIAS SALVADOR F/8cc 397.05 -923.06 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  GIL MACIAS SALVADOR F/b46 322.00 -601.06 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  GIL MACIAS SALVADOR F/5fc 601.06 0.00 

Total: 2,836.15 2,836.15 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0040 MODATELAS S.A.P.I. DE C.V. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
29/Ago/2022 Egresos 215  MODATELAS SAPI DE CV F/6fb 449.94 -449.94 
29/Ago/2022 Egresos 215  MODATELAS SAPI DE CV F/652 1,295.71 -1,745.65 
29/Ago/2022 Egresos 215  MODATELAS SAPI DE CV F/9f4 1,469.60 -3,215.25 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  MODATELAS SAPI DE CV F/6fb 449.94 -2,765.31 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  MODATELAS SAPI DE CV F/652 1,295.71 -1,469.60 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  MODATELAS SAPI DE CV F/9f4 1,469.60 0.00 
27/Sep/2022 Egresos 230  MODATELAS S.A.P.I. DE C.V. F/VARIAS 394.78 -394.78 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  MODATELAS S.A.P.I. DE C.V. F/VARIAS 394.78 0.00 

Total: 3,610.03 3,610.03 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0043 GRUPO PARISINA S.A DE .. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
21/Sep/2022 Egresos 5  GRUPO PARISINA S.A. DE C.V. F/902 499.75 -499.75 
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30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  GRUPO PARISINA S.A. DE C.V. F/902 499.75 0.00 
Total: 499.75 499.75 0.00 

 
2112-0000-0078 ZAMBRANO RIOS DAVID Saldo inicial : 0.00 
21/Jul/2022 Egresos 195  ZAMBRANO RIOS DAVID F/C86 195.01 -195.01 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  ZAMBRANO RIOS DAVID F/C86 195.01 0.00 

Total: 195.01 195.01 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0080 COMBUSTIBLES DE ZAPOT.. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
29/Ago/2022 Egresos 216  COMBUSTIBLES DE ZAPOTLA.. F/369 500.00 -500.00 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES DE ZAPOTLA.. F/369 500.00 0.00 

Total: 500.00 500.00 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0093 DIF JALISCO Saldo inicial : 0.00 
15/Jul/2022 Diario 29  DIF JALISCO F/24e 5,570.00 -5,570.00 
15/Jul/2022 Diario 30  DIF JALISCO F/622 3,102.60 -8,672.60 
18/Jul/2022 Diario 33  DIF JALISCO F/5b7 8,455.50 -17,128.10 
18/Jul/2022 Diario 34  DIF JALISCO F/791 15,410.00 -32,538.10 
29/Jul/2022 Diario 36  DIF JALISCO F/bb0 5,570.00 -38,108.10 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  DIF JALISCO F/24e 5,570.00 -32,538.10 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  DIF JALISCO F/622 3,102.60 -29,435.50 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  DIF JALISCO F/5b7 8,455.50 -20,980.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  DIF JALISCO F/791 15,410.00 -5,570.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  DIF JALISCO F/bb0 5,570.00 0.00 
15/Ago/2022 Diario 4  DIF JALISCO F/45C 3,102.60 -3,102.60 
16/Ago/2022 Diario 6  DIF JALISCO F/30c 5,570.00 -8,672.60 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  DIF JALISCO F/45C 3,102.60 -5,570.00 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  DIF JALISCO F/30c 5,570.00 0.00 
19/Sep/2022 Diario 9  DIF JALISCO F/3F1 3,102.60 -3,102.60 
23/Sep/2022 Diario 11  DIF JALISCO F/48c 5,570.00 -8,672.60 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  DIF JALISCO F/48c 5,570.00 -3,102.60 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  DIF JALISCO F/3F1 3,102.60 0.00 

Total: 55,453.30 55,453.30 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0094 BANCO BANORTE Saldo inicial : 26,602.70 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  BANCO BANORTE 310722 267.96 26,870.66 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  BANCO BANORTE 310722 838.68 27,709.34 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  BANCO BANORTE 310722 64.96 27,774.30 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  BANCO BANORTE 310722 134.56 27,908.86 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 39  COMISIONES DE JULIO 31/07 267.96 27,640.90 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 39  COMISIONES JULIO 31/07 838.68 26,802.22 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 39  COMISIONES DE JULIO 31/07 64.96 26,737.26 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 39  COMISIONES DE JULIO 31/07 134.56 26,602.70 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  BANCO BANORTE 310822 5.80 26,608.50 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  BANCO BANORTE 310822 5.80 26,614.30 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  BANCO BANORTE 310822 819.54 27,433.84 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 13  COMISIONES DE AGOSTO 31/08 5.80 27,428.04 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 13  COMISIONES DE AGOSTO 31/08 5.80 27,422.24 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 13  COMISIONES DE AGOSTO 31/08 819.54 26,602.70 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  BANCO BANORTE 300922 87.00 26,689.70 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  BANCO BANORTE 300922 5.80 26,695.50 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  BANCO BANORTE 300922 781.84 27,477.34 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  BANCO BANORTE 300922 288.84 27,766.18 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 20  COMISIONES DE SEPTIEMBRE 30/09 87.00 27,679.18 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 20  COMISIONES DE SEPTIEMBRE 30/09 5.80 27,673.38 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 20  COMISIONES DE SEPTIEMBRE 30/09 781.84 26,891.54 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 20  COMISIONES DE SEPTIEMBRE 30/09 288.84 26,602.70 

Total: 3,300.78 3,300.78 26,602.70 
 
2112-0000-0102 JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDR.. Saldo inicial : 28.33 
21/Sep/2022 Egresos 4  JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C.. F/1b7 763.50 -735.17 
21/Sep/2022 Egresos 7  JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C.. F/VARIAS 2,165.00 -2,900.17 
22/Sep/2022 Egresos 224  JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C.. F/VARIAS 2,732.00 -5,632.17 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C.. F/VARIAS 2,732.00 -2,900.17 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C.. F/1b7 763.50 -2,136.67 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C.. F/VARIAS 2,165.00 28.33 

Total: 5,660.50 5,660.50 28.33 
 
2112-0000-0105 COMISION FEDERAL DE EL.. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
20/Jul/2022 Egresos 190  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..RECIBO CFE 958.00 -958.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..RCIBO CFE 958.00 0.00 
22/Sep/2022 Egresos 224  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..RECIBO CFE 877.00 -877.00 
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30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..RECIBO CFE 877.00 0.00 
Total: 1,835.00 1,835.00 0.00 

 
2112-0000-0106 COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRIC.. Saldo inicial : 8,982.89 
20/Jul/2022 Egresos 189  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 3,550.07 5,432.82 
20/Jul/2022 Egresos 190  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 9,760.65 -4,327.83 
20/Jul/2022 Egresos 191  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 16,945.57 -21,273.40 
21/Jul/2022 Egresos 195  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 2,654.88 -23,928.28 
28/Jul/2022 Egresos 196  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 6,419.42 -30,347.70 
28/Jul/2022 Egresos 197  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 8,041.91 -38,389.61 
28/Jul/2022 Egresos 198  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 4,450.37 -42,839.98 
29/Jul/2022 Egresos 200  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 3,631.47 -46,471.45 
29/Jul/2022 Egresos 201  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/e90 620.14 -47,091.59 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 3,550.07 -43,541.52 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 9,760.65 -33,780.87 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 16,945.57 -16,835.30 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 2,654.88 -14,180.42 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 6,419.42 -7,761.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 8,041.91 280.91 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 4,450.37 4,731.28 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 3,631.47 8,362.75 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/e90 620.14 8,982.89 
18/Ago/2022 Egresos 207  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 16,064.14 -7,081.25 
18/Ago/2022 Egresos 210  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 10,861.68 -17,942.93 
29/Ago/2022 Egresos 213  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 3,095.23 -21,038.16 
29/Ago/2022 Egresos 214  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 10,368.44 -31,406.60 
29/Ago/2022 Egresos 216  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 11,900.56 -43,307.16 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 16,064.14 -27,243.02 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 10,861.68 -16,381.34 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 3,095.23 -13,286.11 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 10,368.44 -2,917.67 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 11,900.56 8,982.89 
22/Sep/2022 Egresos 221  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 8,497.03 485.86 
22/Sep/2022 Egresos 225  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 10,204.06 -9,718.20 
22/Sep/2022 Egresos 227  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 9,650.39 -19,368.59 
27/Sep/2022 Egresos 230  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/a30 2,055.60 -21,424.19 
27/Sep/2022 Egresos 231  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 1,600.55 -23,024.74 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 8,497.03 -14,527.71 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 10,204.06 -4,323.65 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 9,650.39 5,326.74 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/a30 2,055.60 7,382.34 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/VARIAS 1,600.55 8,982.89 

Total: 140,372.16 140,372.16 8,982.89 
 
2112-0000-0108 LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARM.. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
07/Jul/2022 Egresos 30  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 21,159.00 -21,159.00 
07/Jul/2022 Egresos 31  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 39,940.55 -61,099.55 
07/Jul/2022 Egresos 32  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 27,533.25 -88,632.80 
29/Jul/2022 Egresos 200  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/84A 1,976.00 -90,608.80 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/84A 1,976.00 -88,632.80 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 21,159.00 -67,473.80 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 39,940.55 -27,533.25 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 27,533.25 0.00 
18/Ago/2022 Egresos 209  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/6EB 550.04 -550.04 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/6EB 550.04 0.00 
13/Sep/2022 Egresos 45  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 8,707.00 -8,707.00 
13/Sep/2022 Egresos 46  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 15,306.20 -24,013.20 
13/Sep/2022 Egresos 47  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 10,421.35 -34,434.55 
21/Sep/2022 Egresos 4  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/84D 1,955.00 -36,389.55 
21/Sep/2022 Egresos 6  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 5,940.00 -42,329.55 
28/Sep/2022 Egresos 58  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/5DF 4,512.60 -46,842.15 
28/Sep/2022 Egresos 59  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/42D 7,298.20 -54,140.35 
28/Sep/2022 Egresos 60  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/6F0 4,957.75 -59,098.10 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/84D 1,955.00 -57,143.10 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 5,940.00 -51,203.10 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 8,707.00 -42,496.10 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 15,306.20 -27,189.90 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/VARIAS 10,421.35 -16,768.55 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/5DF 4,512.60 -12,255.95 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/42D 7,298.20 -4,957.75 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN.. F/6F0 4,957.75 0.00 

Total: 150,256.94 150,256.94 0.00 
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2112-0000-0114 NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXI.. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
28/Jul/2022 Egresos 198  NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXIC.. F/D13 398.00 -398.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXIC.. F/D13 398.00 0.00 
21/Sep/2022 Egresos 5  NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXIC.. F/VARIAS 5,740.98 -5,740.98 
21/Sep/2022 Egresos 7  NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXIC.. F/VARIAS 4,478.05 -10,219.03 
27/Sep/2022 Egresos 230  NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXIC.. F/8A8 948.65 -11,167.68 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXIC.. F/8A8 948.65 -10,219.03 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXIC.. F/VARIAS 5,740.98 -4,478.05 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXIC.. F/VARIAS 4,478.05 0.00 

Total: 11,565.68 11,565.68 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0115 SERVICIO PETROJUELOS S.. Saldo inicial : -8,982.89 
20/Jul/2022 Egresos 189  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/VARIAS 10,330.09 -19,312.98 
20/Jul/2022 Egresos 190  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/9c1 500.00 -19,812.98 
28/Jul/2022 Egresos 197  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/VARIAS 2,651.80 -22,464.78 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/VARIAS 10,330.09 -12,134.69 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/9c1 500.00 -11,634.69 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/VARIAS 2,651.80 -8,982.89 
18/Ago/2022 Egresos 208  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/VARIAS 7,721.82 -16,704.71 
29/Ago/2022 Egresos 214  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/VARIAS 7,400.14 -24,104.85 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/VARIAS 7,721.82 -16,383.03 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/VARIAS 7,400.14 -8,982.89 
22/Sep/2022 Egresos 221  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/VARIAS 1,400.00 -10,382.89 
22/Sep/2022 Egresos 224  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/bb5 500.00 -10,882.89 
22/Sep/2022 Egresos 225  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/VARIAS 4,608.09 -15,490.98 
27/Sep/2022 Egresos 230  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/698 1,000.00 -16,490.98 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/VARIAS 1,400.00 -15,090.98 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/bb5 500.00 -14,590.98 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/VARIAS 4,608.09 -9,982.89 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA .. F/698 1,000.00 -8,982.89 

Total: 36,111.94 36,111.94 -8,982.89 
 
2112-0000-0125 GALLARDO TERAN JAIME Saldo inicial : 0.00 
29/Jul/2022 Egresos 200  GALLARDO TERAN JAIME F/VARIAS 3,433.60 -3,433.60 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  GALLARDO TERAN JAIME F/VARIAS 3,433.60 0.00 

Total: 3,433.60 3,433.60 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0127 MULTISERVICIOS OTTO SA .. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
28/Jul/2022 Egresos 198  MULTISERVICIOS OTTO SA D.. F/17f 380.25 -380.25 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  MULTISERVICIOS OTTO SA D.. F/17f 380.25 0.00 

Total: 380.25 380.25 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0135 BARBA GUERRERO JESUS .. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
21/Jul/2022 Egresos 195  BARBA GUERRERO JESUS M.. F/cd0 351.12 -351.12 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  BARBA GUERRERO JESUS M.. F/cd0 351.12 0.00 

Total: 351.12 351.12 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0163 RED DE CARRETERAS DE .. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
29/Ago/2022 Egresos 216  RED DE CARRETERAS DE OC.. F/0C3 826.00 -826.00 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  RED DE CARRETERAS DE OC.. F/0C3 826.00 0.00 

Total: 826.00 826.00 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0164 COMERCIALIZADORA NACI.. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
18/Ago/2022 Egresos 209  COMERCIALIZADORA NACION..F/E68 148.50 -148.50 
31/Ago/2022 Diario 1  COMERCIALIZADORA NACION..F/E68 148.50 0.00 

Total: 148.50 148.50 0.00 
 
2112-0000-0186 AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JO.. Saldo inicial : 0.00 
07/Jul/2022 Egresos 4  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/B9E 8,080.00 -8,080.00 
07/Jul/2022 Egresos 5  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/EC6 16,710.00 -24,790.00 
07/Jul/2022 Egresos 21  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JUAN.. F/VARIAS 12,220.00 -37,010.00 
07/Jul/2022 Egresos 22  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JUAN.. F/VARIAS 17,370.00 -54,380.00 
07/Jul/2022 Egresos 23  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JUAN.. F/VARIAS 19,755.00 -74,135.00 
07/Jul/2022 Egresos 24  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JUAN.. F/VARIAS 6,112.00 -80,247.00 
07/Jul/2022 Egresos 25  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JUAN.. F/VARIAS 16,831.00 -97,078.00 
07/Jul/2022 Egresos 26  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JUAN.. F/VARIAS 18,493.00 -115,571.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/B9E 8,080.00 -107,491.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/EC6 16,710.00 -90,781.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 12,220.00 -78,561.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 17,370.00 -61,191.00 
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31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 19,755.00 -41,436.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 6,112.00 -35,324.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 16,831.00 -18,493.00 
31/Jul/2022 Diario 1  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 18,493.00 0.00 
13/Sep/2022 Egresos 39  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 4,675.00 -4,675.00 
13/Sep/2022 Egresos 40  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 6,610.00 -11,285.00 
13/Sep/2022 Egresos 41  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 7,559.00 -18,844.00 
13/Sep/2022 Egresos 42  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 2,338.00 -21,182.00 
13/Sep/2022 Egresos 43  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 6,438.00 -27,620.00 
13/Sep/2022 Egresos 44  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 7,076.00 -34,696.00 
28/Sep/2022 Egresos 52  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/5D3 2,231.00 -36,927.00 
28/Sep/2022 Egresos 53  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/493 3,155.00 -40,082.00 
28/Sep/2022 Egresos 54  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/8AB 3,607.00 -43,689.00 
28/Sep/2022 Egresos 55  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/570 1,116.00 -44,805.00 
28/Sep/2022 Egresos 56  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/460 3,073.00 -47,878.00 
28/Sep/2022 Egresos 57  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/D1A 3,377.00 -51,255.00 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 4,675.00 -46,580.00 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 6,610.00 -39,970.00 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 7,559.00 -32,411.00 
30/Sep/2022 Diario 1  AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE.. F/VARIAS 2,338.00 -30,073.00 
